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i &

11:00 Sunday Brunch

Plated CQ 1
(11am-3pm)
Hand & Foot Card
Game CG
2:00 Movie Ch 732

2:00

11:00 Sunday Brunch
Plated CQ
(11am-3pm)
Blakemore School
of Music Holiday Piano
Recital SC

Hand & Foot Card Game
CG

2:00 Movie Ch 732

2:00

2:00

11:00 Sunday Brunch
Plated CQ
(11am-3pm)
Bus to Orlando
Ballet - Nutcracker
Hand & Foot Card Game
CG

2:00 Movie Ch 732

1:00
2:00

11:00 Sunday Brunch
Plated CQ
(11am-3pm)

Bus to Dr. Phillips
- "Some Like it Hot"
((Broadway In Orlando)
12-4 pm)

Hand & Foot Card Game
CG

2:00 Movie Ch 732

y

12:00

2:00

11:00 Sunday Brunch
Plated CQ
(11am-3pm)
Hand & Foot Card
Game CG
2:00 Movie Ch 732
5:00 Bus to Asian Lantern
Festival "Into the Wild" -

Central FL Zoo

y

2:00

12:45
1:00

3:00
3:30

Bridge AC
Monday Mahjong
cQ

2

Bus to ESU - "An
Oxford Ballad"
CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr.
Minear SC

12:45
1:00

2:00
3:30

—

11:15 Episcopal Service
(CG)
2:00 Ballroom Dance w
Joe SC
Facilities Operations
Committee (DC)
Party Bridge CG
Poker CG
Catholic Communion AC

2:00

2:00
2:00
5:00

Bridge AC
Monday Mahjong
cQ
Communications
Committee DC
CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr.
Minear AC (AC)

11:15 Episcopal Service
(CG)

Bus to - Enzian
Theater - Lifelong
Learning Event
Resident Services

Committee DC

12:00

1:00

7:30 The Mayflower Singers - 1:30 Knit & Chat AC
Holiday Concert SC 2:00 Party Bridge CG
2:00 Poker CG
9:00 Men's Breakfast 10:00 Catholic Mass AC
Club AC (9:00 am - 11:15 Episcopal Service 1 7
0 obm) (CG)
11:00 Activities 2:00 Ballroom Dance w
Committee DC Joe SC
12:45 Bridge AC 2:00 P Bridee CG
1:00 Monday Mahjong CQ : arty Bridge
1:00 Sound Bath Meditation with 2:00 Poker CG
Nicole SC 2:00 Talking About Books AC
3:30 CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr.
Minear SC
4:00 Poetry Club CG
12:45 Bridge AC Christmas Eve
1:00 Monday Mahjong Happy Holidays - No Events 24
cQ
3:30 CHORUS
REHEARSAL w Dr. Minear
SC
7:00 Holiday Lights Bus Tour
10:00 Hanukkah 11:15 Episcopal Service
Celebration AC 3 O (CG)
12:45 Bridge AC 2:00 Party Bridge CG
1:00 Monday Mahjong 2:00 Performer Dave
cQ Deluca SC
3:30 CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr. 2:00 Poker CG

Minear SC

7:00 New Years Eve
Celebration CQ

9:30
10:00
10:00

Sewing Group AC
Devotions SC
Presentation - "Go
Travel” - American

Cruise Lines SC (10-11:30 am)

10:30
1:00
1:30
3:00
4:00
4:00
4:30

Health Serv Committee DC
Movie CQ

Library Committee CG

Grief Support Group AC
HAPPY HOUR G (4pm-5pm)
Movie CQ

Sing A Long Around Piano R

9:30
9:30

Sewing Group AC
Bus to - Wellness
Day Trip to Henry
Leu Gardens
10:00
1:00
1:00
2:00

Movie CQ
TruEAR Clinic AC (1-3pm)

France and its Culture” (DC)
Painting w Friends AC
SoulCollage w Bickley CG
Movie CQ

3:00
3:30
4:00

9:30 Sewing Group AC
10:00 Devotions SC
1:00 Movie CQ

4:00 Movie CQ

5:00 Happy Hour CQ

(5pm-6pm)

Hanukkah
Christmas Day
Happy Holidays - No Events

3
10:00
10:00
11:00

12:45
2:00

L 4

Grounds
Committee CG 5
Watercolors AC

Bus to Cook's

Holiday House in Deland -
Lunch

Bridge AC

Poker CG

Devotions w Rabbi Jackson SC

Professor Partridge: "Discover

9:30

10:00
12:45
1:00

iz

A

5 SUN ___ MON _ TUE ___ WED _ THUR ___ FRI _____ SAT _|w

Dining Committee
DC

Watercolors AC
Bridge AC
Majestic Jewelers:
Jewelry & Watch Repair
SC (1pm-2pm)

Finance Committee DC
Poker CG

12

10:00
11:00

12:45
2:00

2:00

:30 Bus to Publix 9:30 Art w Sandy (AC) i
1:00 Arts & Crafts AC 11:00 Jewish Pavilion 7 .
1:00 Bus to Publix Service SC ”.,
2:00 French 101 Class 1:00 Bus to FREE concert (==

LL @ St Luke's Lutheran Church g
1:00 Movie CQ o
3:00 Bus to Costco 2:00 Poker CG ’
3:30 Bus to Winter on the Ave 2:00 Rummikub DH
(3:30 - 10:00 pm) 2:30 Tech Buddies - SC (2:30 -
4:00) /
4:00 Movie CQ Y4
4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT |8
[
9:30 Bus to Publix 9:30 Art w Sandy (AC) I '
1:00 Arts & Crafts AC 1 3 10:00 SALSA CLASS SC 1 4 §
1:00 Bus to Publix 1:00 Movie CQ W
1:30 Line Dancing FC 1:15 Bus to Bach Series \F/

Watercolors AC
Conversations w
Dr. Anthony
Anglero CG
Bridge AC
Nutrition Corner: Healthy
Holiday Treats- Chocolate
Dipped Pretzels! SC
Poker CG

10:00

10:00
12:45
2:00

v

Scholarship
Committee DC
Watercolors AC
Bridge AC
Poker CG

26

2:00 French 101 Class LL - "A Classic Christmas” | W
4:00 Bus to FREE Concert @ The 2:00 Poker CG
Morse Museum- Victoria 2:00 Rummikub DH
Lynn Schultz (Harp) 4:00 Movie CQ
6:00 Mayflower "Met Gala 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT
Masquerade” Holiday Ball 7:00 Bingo (SC)
cQ
9:30 Bus to Publix 9:30 Art w Sandy (AC)
1:00 Arts & Crafts AC 20 1:00 Movie CQ 2 1
1:00 Bus to Publix 2:00 Poker CG
2:00 French 101 Class 2:00 Rummikub DH el
LL 4:00 Movie CQ ’
6:30 Classical Pianist - Isaiah 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT -,
Fisher SC 7:00 Bingo (SC) -Z’
7:00 Holiday Lights Bus Tour ?/
Bus to Publix 9:30 Art w Sandy (AC)

Resident Portal
Training DC (Sign
up)

Arts & Crafts AC

Bus to Publix

Line Dancing FC
French 101 Class LL

10:00 Massage
Techniques with
Natasha - FC

:00 Movie CQ

00 Poker CG

00 Rummikub DH

0

1
2
2
4:00 Movie CQ

. 0 Piano Lounge w Jim RT

4:3
7:00 Trivia (SC)

December 2024

1620 Mayflower Ct., Winter Park, FL 32792

407-672-1620

THE MAYFLOWER ¢

AT WINTER PARK

Distinctive Senior Living

ACTIVITY CENTER AC
CARD & GAME ROOM CG
CRU QUARTERS CQ
DUXBURY Hall D

DUXBURY CONFERENCE DC
LIFESTYLES LOUNGE L
ROTUNDA RT
STANDISH CENTER SC




